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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSI{1ttc~ 
"'V~r-

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT J(J;_ u 
OF A PERSON PROMOTING OR OPPOSING A Kl~ l 9 20;? 

CONSTITUTIONAL BALLOT QUESTION roellta;[tf- ' 
,11cs c, 

Due Date: July 18, 2022 °0 01ss1
017 

FILE WITH THE SECRETARY OF ST ATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Reporting Entity: 
Douglas County Democratic Party 

PO Box 63 
Address: 

City, State and Zip Code: 
Lawrence, KS 66044 

B. Summary (Activity through July 18, 2022) 

1. 

2. 

3. 

Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .............................. . 

In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .......................................................... . 

Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ..................... . 

$8,069.00 

$0.00 

$8,905.83 

C. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined 

by me and to the best ofmy knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the 

intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A 

misdemeanor." 

07/18/2022 
~

DocuSigned by: 

iJv-tci~ UJilli,r 
2EC9BBEB0DF54A6 ... 

Date Signature of Individual Completing Report 
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SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

Douglas County Democratic Party 
(Name of Person) 

Contributor Name 
Complete Address of Contributor 

Jerry Nossaman 
1515 Stratford Rd Lawrence KS 66044 

Carla Mumma 
5109 Congressional Pl Lawrence KS 66049 

Vashti Winterburg 
2137 Tennessee St Lawrence KS 66046 

Ramona Kloster 
801 Highland Dr Lawrence KS 66044 

Carla Mumma 
5109 Congressional Circle Lawrence KS 66049 

Clarice Patchen 
1531 N 900TH Rd Baldwin City KS 66006 

Erin Urich 
1020 Ohio St Lawrence Ks 66044 

Cindy Novelo 
842 E 12th St Lawrence KS 66044 

Jaylayne Culbertson 
3004 Atchison Way Lawrence KS 66047 

Patricia Willer 
331 N Carver Dr Lawrence, KS 66049 

Peter Karman 
753 Sunset Dr Lawrence KS 66044 

Barbara Marmor 
721 Mississippi Street Lawrence KS 66044 

Connie Stoker 
44945 Voyage Path Apt. 312 California MD 20619 

Subtotal this page 

Contribution 
Amount 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$350.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$80.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$1,930.00 
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(Name of Person) 

Contributor Name 
Complete Address of Contributor 

Thomas Huber 
533 Durham Ct Lawrence KS 66049 

Mary Deck 
5808 Robinson Drive Lawrence KS 66049 

Aaron Hove 
917 East 543 Road Lawrence KS 66047 

Jean Shepherd 
3416 Riverview Rd Lawrence KS 66049 

Judith Burch 

SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

4620 Royal Birkdale Court Lawrence KS 66049 

Aimee Polson 
721 N. 3rd St. Lawrence KS 66044 

Katharine Schowen 
962 E 1338 Rd Lawrence KS 66046 

Jim Hasselle 
1571 N 962 Rd Lawrence KS 66046 

Unitemized 

Subtotal this page 

Contribution 
Amount 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$75.00 

$100.00 

$5,364.00 

$6,139.00 
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SCHEDULEC 

EXPENDITURES 

Douglas County Democratic Party 

(Name of Person) 

Purpose of 
Name of Payee Expenditure 
Complete Address of Payee 

Prairie Progress Consulting GOTV Programming 
5000 Clinton Parkway Apt 1512 Lawrence, KS 66047 

Prairie Progress Consulting GOTV Programming 
5000 Clinton Parkway Apt 1512 Lawrence, KS 66047 

Minutemen Press Yard Signs 
1404 East 24th. Street, Suite B Lawrence, KS 66046 

Diamond Printing Door Hangers 
2011 SE 10th Ave, Topeka, KS 66607 

Rewired LLC Texting Software 
41 Flatbush Avenue Brooklynn NY 11217 

Lawrence Parks and Recreation Event Space 
1141 Massachusetts St, Lawrence, KS 66044 

The Lawrence Times Advertising 
P.O. Box 442460 Lawrence, KS 66044 

Subtotal this page 

Contribution 
Amount 

$1,600.00 

$1,600.00 

$2,311.86 

$2,892.86 

$391.11 

$50.00 

$60.00 

$8,905.83 
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